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Admissions Timeline – DPT & MIT  2024-25 

Ser.  Event  Date Day 

1 Announcement of Admissions   22-11-2024 Friday 

2 
Opening of Online Admissions 
Registration 

25-11-2024 Monday 

3 
Last Date of Online Admission 
Registration 

31-01-2025 Friday 

4 Aptitude Test 10-02-2025 Monday  

5 Display of 1st Merit List 14-02-2025 Friday 

6 Deposit of Fee – 1st Merit List 17-02-2025 - 18-02-2025 Monday – Tuesday 

7 Display of 2nd Merit List (If required) 19-02-2025 Wednesday 

8 Deposit of Fee – 2nd Merit List 20-02-2025 - 21-02-2025 Thursday - Friday 

9 Display of 3rd Merit List (If required) 24-02-2025 Monday 

10 Deposit of Fee – 3rd Merit List 25-02-2025 & 26-02-2025 Tuesday – Wednesday 


